

Additional District and Sessions Judge, Special Court,

Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

Special - 09 of 2020 (R-09/2020)

CNR NO-WBDD01-000090-2020

Sri Sk. Md. Reza(Incharge) (WB00653)

Order No-06

30-03-2021

P.O. has been transferred.

Accd Ramdeb Debsharma files hazira.

Prosecution files hazira.

Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix **20-07-2021** for consideration of CS accepting.

D/c by me.

ADJ, Special Court, D/D.
ADJ, Buniadpur Court, in-charge.

ADJ, Special Court, D/D.
ADJ, Buniadpur Court, in-charge.